
Participant Name Email Date
1 Abe Yarney ayarney@ufl.edu 7/29/2020
2 Adam Kaliszewski adam.kaliszewski@txdot.gov 7/29/2020
3 Adam Nodjomian anodjomian@emailatg.com 7/29/2020
4 Alex Magdaleno alex.madaleno@rsandh.com 7/29/2020
5 Allie Joiner allie.joiner@rsandh.com 7/29/2020
6 Amit Singh amitkumar.singh@atkinsglobal.com 7/29/2020
7 Anamaria Torres anamaria.torres@stantec.com 7/29/2020
8 Andy Ballard andy.ballard@jacobs.com 7/29/2020
9 Avery Wilson avery.wilson2@jacobs.com 7/29/2020

10 Becca Bond becca.bond@kimley-horn.com 7/29/2020
11 Bethany James Webex01@emailatg.com 7/29/2020
12 Bill Loudon wloudon@emailatg.com 7/29/2020
13 Brian Van De Walle brian.vandewalle@austintexas.gov 7/29/2020
14 Celeste Trujillo CTRUJILLO2491@YAHOO.COM 7/29/2020
15 Chad Wood cwood@lja.com 7/29/2020
16 Charles Aldrete caldrete@consoreng.com 7/29/2020
17 Charlie Henry charlie.henry@dksassociates.com 7/29/2020
18 Christine Cheng christine.cheng@hdrinc.com 7/29/2020
19 Christopher Georges christopher.georges@sanantonio.gov 7/29/2020
20 Clint Jumper CJumper@emailatg.com 7/29/2020
21 Cody Stone cstone@emailatg.com 7/29/2020
22 Dale Picha dale.picha@txdot.gov 7/29/2020
23 Dan Malsom dan.malsom@kimley-horn.com 7/29/2020
24 Daniel Cardenas daniel.cardenas@txdot.gov 7/29/2020
25 Dante Perez-Bravo dante.perez-bravo@atkinsglobal.com 7/29/2020
26 Darold Cherry dcherry@trafficsignals.com 7/29/2020
27 Dave Carter dave.carter@stantec.com 7/29/2020
28 David Carey david.carey@jm-engineer.com 7/29/2020
29 Dawniele Metsker-Galarza dawniele.metsker-galarza@kimley-horn.com 7/29/2020
30 Dipti Borkar-Desai dipti.borkar-desai@austintexas.gov 7/29/2020
31 Doug Wiersig dwierisg@econolite.com 7/29/2020
32 Duane deh@iteris.com 7/29/2020
33 Elidia Banda Elidia.Banda@sanantonio.gov 7/29/2020
34 Eric Bollich eric.bollich@austintexas.gov 7/29/2020
35 Eric Hernandez eric.hernandez@leg-pllc.com 7/29/2020
36 Federico Mendoza fjmen1982@yahoo.com 7/29/2020
37 Grace Gonzalez grace.gonzalez@dannenbaum.com 7/29/2020
38 Greg Go ggo@emailatg.com 7/29/2020
39 Hannah Barron hannah.barron@austintexas.gov 7/29/2020
40 Heather McNeal hmcneal@pape-dawson.com 7/29/2020
41 Henry Wickes Henry.Wickes@Maldonado-Burkett.com 7/29/2020
42 Isabella Albino Isabella.Albino@hdrinc.com 7/29/2020
43 Jaime Gomez jgomez@lee-eng.com 7/29/2020
44 Jake Gutekunst jake.gutekunst@kimley-horn.com 7/29/2020
45 James Robertson jrobertson@lee-eng.com 7/29/2020
46 James Schwerdtfeger james.schwerdtfeger@rpsgroup.com 7/29/2020
47 Jason JonMichael jason.jonmichael@austintexas.gov 7/29/2020
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48 Jaswant Ganesan Jaswant.Ganesan@hdrinc.com 7/29/2020
49 Jay Weinberger jay@jm-engineer.com 7/29/2020
50 Jenny Prado jprado@hntb.com 7/29/2020
51 JHohenstein jaquihohe@gmail.com 7/29/2020
52 Jignesh Thakkar jthakkar@wsbeng.com 7/29/2020
53 John Habermann j-habermann@tti.tamu.edu 7/29/2020
54 Jordan Phillips jordan.phillips@jacobs.com 7/29/2020
55 Kathleen Buckalew kathleen.buckalew@sanantonio.gov 7/29/2020
56 Kelley Burkett kelley.burkett@maldonado-burkett.com 7/29/2020
57 Kelvin Chen kelvin.chen@rpsgroup.com 7/29/2020
58 Keri Johnson kjohnson@emailatg.com 7/29/2020
59 Kirk Houser khouser@emailatg.com 7/29/2020
60 Kwaku Obeng kwaku.obeng@jacobs.com 7/29/2020
61 Lance Ballard lance.ballard@austintexas.gov 7/29/2020
62 Linhua Li lli@iteris.com 7/29/2020
63 Luis Meza lmeza@halff.com 7/29/2020
64 Mallory Scates mallory.scates@kimley-horn.com 7/29/2020
65 Mani Kumar mani.kumar@austintexas.gov 7/29/2020
66 Michael Sexton mSexton@Halff.com 7/29/2020
67 Mohammad Farhoud mohammad.farhoud@traviscountytx.gov 7/29/2020
68 Monica Marroquin mmarroquin@lee-eng.com 7/29/2020
69 Morgan Cotton morgan.cotten@traviscountytx.gov 7/29/2020
70 Nan Jiang nan.jiang@dksassociates.com 7/29/2020
71 Nick Arnio nicholi.arnio@rsandh.com 7/29/2020
72 Norberto Cantu norberto.cantu@sanantonio.gov 7/29/2020
73 Patrick Ramirez par@iteris.com 7/29/2020
74 Paul Anderson p-anderson@tti.tamu.edu 7/29/2020
75 QYe qye@pape-dawson.com 7/29/2020
76 Rachel Cook Rachel.Cook@hdrinc.com 7/29/2020
77 Rafael Riojas rriojas@hntb.com 7/29/2020
78 Rama Dhanikonda rama.dhanikonda@cor.gov 7/29/2020
79 Rasib Majid rasib.majid@dksassociates.com 7/29/2020
80 Rasool rxa@iteris.com 7/29/2020
81 relizondo relizondo@cectexas.com 7/29/2020
82 Richard Newhouse richardnew@aol.com 7/29/2020
83 Rick Ibarra (Dannenbaum) richard.ibarra@dannenbaum.com 7/29/2020
84 Ronnie Bell ronnie.bell@austintexas.gov 7/29/2020
85 Ross Kahn ross.kahn@jacobs.com 7/29/2020
86 Ryan Longmire rlongmire@twincresttech.com 7/29/2020
87 Sam Higgins III sam.higgins@aecom.com 7/29/2020
88 scarlson sec@iteris.com 7/29/2020
89 Scott Dukette sdukette@pape-dawson.com 7/29/2020
90 Scott Nelson scott.nelson@txdot.gov 7/29/2020
91 Shadi Hakimi shadi.hakimi@atkinsglobal.com 7/29/2020
92 Sharon sabarta@austin.rr.com 7/29/2020
93 Sukrit Narula Sukrit.Narula@hdrinc.com 7/29/2020
94 Timothy Grimes Tim.Grimes@hdrinc.com 7/29/2020
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95 Trinh Hoang trinh.hoang@jacobs.com 7/29/2020
96 Vivek Deshpande vivek.deshpande@kimley-horn.com 7/29/2020
97 Wade Odell wade.odell@txdot.gov 7/29/2020
98 Ybette Ochoa ochoaym@cdmsmith.com 7/29/2020
99 Yong Zhao yong.zhao@jacobs.com 7/29/2020
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